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COMMISSIE

Wisselkoersen van de euro (!)

27 juli 2000

(2000/C 216/01)

1 euro = 7,4565

= 337,25
= 8,4415
= 0,6198

= 0,9389
= 1,3773
= 102,260
= 1,5531
= 8,1950
= 73,03

= 1,5898
= 2,0387
= 6,5103

Deense kroon
Griekse drachme
Zweedse kroon

Pond sterling

US-dollar

Canadese dollar
Japanse yen

Zwitserse frank

Noorse kroon

[Jslandse kroon (3
Australische dollar
Nieuw-Zeelandse dollar
Zuid-Afrikaanse rand (2)

(") Bron: door de Europese Centrale Bank gepubliceerde referentickoers.



